
$1,099,000 - 159 Jasmine Way, East Palo Alto
MLS® #ML82020915

$1,099,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,410 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, East Palo Alto, 

Beautifully updated and turnkey, this 3BD/2BA
single-level home offers modern finishes and
open-concept living. Step into the spacious
living room featuring new laminate flooring and
a designer fireplace. The remodeled kitchen
showcases quartz countertops, white shaker
cabinetry, and brand-new stainless steel
appliances, creating a warm and inviting
space. The serene primary suite includes an
en-suite bath and large closet with seamless
indoor/outdoor flow to the backyard. Two
additional bedrooms share a remodeled bath
with soaking tub. The fully fenced backyard is
ideal for gardening, play, or entertaining.
Additional highlights include dual-pane
windows, recessed lighting, a finished,
attached garage with ADU potential, plus a
newer roof, updated plumbing, and electrical
upgrades. Conveniently located near major
commuter routes, tech campuses, shopping,
and local parks, this move-in ready home
offers the best of Peninsula living.

Built in 1951

Essential Information

MLS® # ML82020915

Price $1,099,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,410



Acres 0.11

Year Built 1951

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Dana Carmel

Listing Office Represent Realty

Community Information

Address 159 Jasmine Way

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City East Palo Alto

County San Mateo

Zip Code 94303

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

# of Garages 1

Exterior

Roof Composition

Interior

Interior Laminate, Tile

Appliances Dishwasher, Gas Oven, Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Wall Furnace

Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

School Information

District Other

Additional Information

Date Listed September 9th, 2025

Days on Market 29

Zoning R10006

Short Sale N



RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 15th, 2025 at 6:41pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


